CAPITATED BH BENEFIT

HCPCS DESCRIPTION CODE
00104  Anesth electroshock J
G0176  Opps/php;activity therapy X
G0177  Opps/php; train & educ serv X
HO001 Alcohol and/or drug assess |
H0002 Alcohol and/or drug screenin I
H0004  Alcohol and/or drug services |
HO005 Alcohol and/or drug services I
H0006 Alcohol and/or drug services |
H0015 Alcohol and/or drug services I
H0017  Alcohol and/or drug services |
H0018  Alcohol and/or drug services I
H0019  Alcohol and/or drug services |
H0020 Alcohol and/or drug services I
H0023  Alcohol and/or drug outreach |
H0025 Alcohol and/or drug preventi I
H0031 Mh health assess by non-md I
H0032  Mh svc plan dev by non-md I
H0033 Oral med adm direct observe I
H0034 Med trng & support per 15min I
HO0035 Mh partial hosp tx under 24h I
H0036 Comm psy face-face per 15min I
H0037 Comm psy sup tx pgm per diem I
H0038  Self-help/peer svc per 15min I
HO039  Asser com tx face-face/15min [
HO040 Assert comm tx pgm per diem I
H0043  Supported housing, per diem I
H0044  Supported housing, per month I
H0045 Respite not-in-home per diem I
H2000 Comp multidisipln evaluation I
H2001 Rehabilitation program 1/2 d I
H2011 Cirisis interven svc, 15 min |
H2012 Behav hith day treat, per hr I
H2014  Skills train and dev, 15 min I
H2015 Comp comm supp svc, 15 min I
H2016 Comp comm supp svc, per diem I
H2017  Psysoc rehab svc, per 15 min I
H2018 Psysoc rehab svc, per diem I
H2021 Com wrap-around sv, 15 min |
H2022 Com wrap-around sv, per diem I
H2023  Supported employ, per 15 min I
H2024  Supported employ, per diem I
H2025 Supp maint employ, 15 min I
H2026  Supp maint employ, per diem I
H2027 Psychoed svc, per 15 min I
H2030 Mh clubhouse svc, per 15 min I
H2031 Mh clubhouse svc, per diem |
H2032  Activity therapy, per 15 min I
H2033  Multisys ther/juvenile 15min I



S3005
S5150
S5151
S9445
59453
S9454
59480
S9485
T1005
T1007
T1017
T1019
T1023
00104
90785
90791
90792
90832
90833
90834
90836
90837
90838
90839
90840
90846
90847
90849
90853
90870
90875
90876
90887
96116
96121
96130
96131
96132
96133
96136
96137
96138
96139
96146
96372
97535
97537
98966
98967
98968

Eval self-assess depression
Unskilled respite care /15m
Unskilled respitecare /diem
Pt education noc individ
Smoking cessation class
Stress mgmt class

Intensive outpatient psychia
Crisis intervention mental h
Respite care service 15 min
Treatment plan development
Targeted case management
Personal care ser per 15 min
Program intake assessment
Anesth electroshock

Psytx complex interactive
Psych diagnostic evaluation
Psych diag eval w/med srvcs
Psytx w pt 30 minutes

Psytx w pt w e/m 30 min
Psytx w pt 45 minutes

Psytx w pt w e/m 45 min
Psytx w pt 60 minutes

Psytx w pt w e/m 60 min
Psytx crisis initial 60 min
Psytx crisis ea addl 30 min
Family psytx w/o pt 50 min
Family psytx w/pt 50 min
Multiple family group psytx
Group psychotherapy
Electroconvulsive therapy
Psychophysiological therapy
Psychophysiological therapy
Consultation with family
Nubhvl xm phys/ghp 1st hr
Nubhvl xm phy/ghp ea addl hr
Psycl tst eval phys/ghp 1st
Psycl tst eval phys/ghp ea
Nrpsyc tst eval phys/ghp 1st
Nrpsyc tst eval phys/ghp ea
Psycl/nrpsyc tst phy/qhp 1st
Psycl/nrpsyc tst phy/qhp ea
Psycl/nrpsyc tech 1st
Psycl/nrpsyc tst tech ea
Psycl/nrpsyc tst auto result
Ther/proph/diag inj sc/im
Self care mngment training
Community/work reintegration
Hc pro phone call 5-10 min
Hc pro phone call 11-20 min
Hc pro phone call 21-30 min
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99201
99202
99203
99204
99205
99211
99212
99213
99214
99215
99217
99218
99219
99220
99221
99222
99223
99224
99225
99226
99231
99232
99233
99234
99235
99236
99238
99239
99241
99242
99243
99244
99245
99251
99252
99253
99254
99255
99281
99282
99283
99284
99285
99304
99305
99306
99307
99308
99309
99310

Office/outpatient visit new
Office/outpatient visit new
Office/outpatient visit new
Office/outpatient visit new
Office/outpatient visit new
Office/outpatient visit est
Office/outpatient visit est
Office/outpatient visit est
Office/outpatient visit est
Office/outpatient visit est
Observation care discharge
Initial observation care
Initial observation care
Initial observation care
Initial hospital care

Initial hospital care

Initial hospital care
Subsequent observation care
Subsequent observation care
Subsequent observation care
Subsequent hospital care
Subsequent hospital care
Subsequent hospital care
Observ/hosp same date
Observ/hosp same date
Observ/hosp same date
Hospital discharge day
Hospital discharge day
Office consultation

Office consultation

Office consultation

Office consultation

Office consultation
Inpatient consultation
Inpatient consultation
Inpatient consultation
Inpatient consultation
Inpatient consultation
Emergency dept visit
Emergency dept visit
Emergency dept visit
Emergency dept visit
Emergency dept visit
Nursing facility care init
Nursing facility care init
Nursing facility care init
Nursing fac care subseq
Nursing fac care subseq
Nursing fac care subseq
Nursing fac care subseq
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99315
99316
99318
99324
99325
99326
99327
99328
99334
99335
99336
99337
99341
99342
99343
99344
99345
99347
99348
99349
99350
99366
99367
99368
99441
99442
99443

Nursing fac discharge day
Nursing fac discharge day
Annual nursing fac assessmnt
Domicil/r-home visit new pat
Domicil/r-home visit new pat
Domicil/r-home visit new pat
Domicil/r-home visit new pat
Domicil/r-home visit new pat
Domicil/r-home visit est pat
Domicil/r-home visit est pat
Domicil/r-home visit est pat
Domicil/r-home visit est pat
Home visit new patient

Home visit new patient

Home visit new patient

Home visit new patient

Home visit new patient

Home visit est patient

Home visit est patient

Home visit est patient

Home visit est patient

Team conf w/pat by hc prof
Team conf w/o pat by phys
Team conf w/o pat by hc pro
Phone e/m phys/ghp 5-10 min
Phone e/m phys/ghp 11-20 min
Phone e/m phys/ghp 21-30 min
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CROSSOVER REQUIRED

HCPCS DESCRIPTION

00104 Anesth electroshock

90785 Psytx complex interactive
90791 Psych diagnostic evaluation
90792 Psych diag eval w/med srvcs
90832 Psytx w pt 30 minutes
90833 Psytx w pt w e/m 30 min
90834 Psytx w pt 45 minutes
90836 Psytx w pt w e/m 45 min
90837 Psytx w pt 60 minutes
90838 Psytx w pt w e/m 60 min
90839 Psytx crisis initial 60 min
90840 Psytx crisis ea addl 30 min
90846 Family psytx w/o pt 50 min
90847 Family psytx w/pt 50 min
90849 Multiple family group psytx
90853 Group psychotherapy
90870 Electroconvulsive therapy
90887 Consultation with family
96116 Nubhvl xm phys/ghp 1st hr
96121 Nubhvl xm phy/ghp ea addl hr
96130 Psycl tst eval phys/ghp 1st
96131 Psycl tst eval phys/ghp ea
96132 Nrpsyc tst eval phys/ghp 1st
96133 Nrpsyc tst eval phys/ghp ea
96136 Psycl/nrpsyc tst phy/ghp 1st
96137 Psycl/nrpsyc tst phy/ghp ea
96138 Psycl/nrpsyc tech 1st

96139 Psycl/nrpsyc tst tech ea
96146 Psycl/nrpsyc tst auto result
96372 Ther/proph/diag inj sc/im
97535 Self care mngment training
97537 Community/work reintegration
99201 Office/outpatient visit new
99202 Office/outpatient visit new
99203 Office/outpatient visit new
99204 Office/outpatient visit new
99205 Office/outpatient visit new
99211 Office/outpatient visit est
99212 Office/outpatient visit est
99213 Office/outpatient visit est
99214 Office/outpatient visit est
99215 Office/outpatient visit est
99217 Observation care discharge
99218 Initial observation care
99219 Initial observation care
99220 Initial observation care
99221 Initial hospital care

99222 Initial hospital care



99223
99224
99225
99226
99231
99232
99233
99234
99235
99236
99238
99239
99281
99282
99283
99284
99285
99304
99305
99306
99307
99308
99309
99310
99315
99316
99318
99324
99325
99326
99327
99328
99334
99335
99336
99337
99341
99342
99343
99344
99345
99347
99348
99349
99350
99366
99367
99368

Initial hospital care
Subsequent observation care
Subsequent observation care
Subsequent observation care
Subsequent hospital care
Subsequent hospital care
Subsequent hospital care
Observ/hosp same date
Observ/hosp same date
Observ/hosp same date
Hospital discharge day
Hospital discharge day
Emergency dept visit
Emergency dept visit
Emergency dept visit
Emergency dept visit
Emergency dept visit

Nursing facility care init
Nursing facility care init
Nursing facility care init
Nursing fac care subseq
Nursing fac care subseq
Nursing fac care subseq
Nursing fac care subseq
Nursing fac discharge day
Nursing fac discharge day
Annual nursing fac assessmnt
Domicil/r-home visit new pat
Domicil/r-home visit new pat
Domicil/r-home visit new pat
Domicil/r-home visit new pat
Domicil/r-home visit new pat
Domicil/r-home visit est pat
Domicil/r-home visit est pat
Domicil/r-home visit est pat
Domicil/r-home visit est pat
Home visit new patient
Home visit new patient
Home visit new patient
Home visit new patient
Home visit new patient
Home visit est patient

Home visit est patient

Home visit est patient

Home visit est patient

Team conf w/pat by hc prof
Team conf w/o pat by phys
Team conf w/o pat by hc pro



CROSSOVER EXEMPT

HCPCS DESCRIPTION

G0176 Opps/php;activity therapy
G0177 Opps/php; train & educ serv
HO001 Alcohol and/or drug assess
H0002 Alcohol and/or drug screenin
HO004 Alcohol and/or drug services
HO005 Alcohol and/or drug services
HO006 Alcohol and/or drug services
HO015 Alcohol and/or drug services
H0017 Alcohol and/or drug services
HO018 Alcohol and/or drug services
HO0019 Alcohol and/or drug services
H0020 Alcohol and/or drug services
H0023 Alcohol and/or drug outreach
H0025 Alcohol and/or drug preventi
HO0031 Mh health assess by non-md
H0032 Mh svc plan dev by non-md
HO0033 Oral med adm direct observe
HO0034 Med trng & support per 15min
H0035 Mh partial hosp tx under 24h
H0036 Comm psy face-face per 15min
HO037 Comm psy sup tx pgm per diem
H0038 Self-help/peer svc per 15min
H0039 Asser com tx face-face/15min
HO0040 Assert comm tx pgm per diem
H0043 Supported housing, per diem
H0044 Supported housing, per month
H0045 Respite not-in-home per diem
H2000 Comp multidisipln evaluation
H2001 Rehabilitation program 1/2 d
H2011 Crisis interven svc, 15 min
H2012 Behav hlth day treat, per hr
H2014 Skills train and dev, 15 min
H2015 Comp comm supp svc, 15 min
H2016 Comp comm supp svc, per diem
H2017 Psysoc rehab svc, per 15 min
H2018 Psysoc rehab svc, per diem
H2021 Com wrap-around sv, 15 min
H2022 Com wrap-around sv, per diem
H2023 Supported employ, per 15 min
H2024 Supported employ, per diem
H2025 Supp maint employ, 15 min
H2026 Supp maint employ, per diem
H2027 Psychoed svc, per 15 min
H2030 Mh clubhouse svc, per 15 min



H2031
H2032
H2033
S3005
S5150
S5151
59445
S9453
59454
S9480
59485
T1005
T1007
T1017
T1019
T1023
90875
90876
98966
98967
98968
99241
99242
99243
99244
99245
99251
99252
99253
99254
99255
99441
99442
99443

Mh clubhouse svc, per diem
Activity therapy, per 15 min
Multisys ther/juvenile 15min
Eval self-assess depression
Unskilled respite care /15m
Unskilled respitecare /diem
Pt education noc individ
Smoking cessation class
Stress mgmt class

Intensive outpatient psychia
Crisis intervention mental h
Respite care service 15 min
Treatment plan development
Targeted case management
Personal care ser per 15 min
Program intake assessment
Psychophysiological therapy
Psychophysiological therapy
Hc pro phone call 5-10 min
Hc pro phone call 11-20 min
Hc pro phone call 21-30 min
Office consultation

Office consultation

Office consultation

Office consultation

Office consultation

Inpatient consultation
Inpatient consultation
Inpatient consultation
Inpatient consultation
Inpatient consultation
Phone e/m phys/ghp 5-10 min
Phone e/m phys/ghp 11-20 min
Phone e/m phys/ghp 21-30 min
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